







## Request for Change Order

## Procurement Services Division

Attach copies of all prior Change Orders

Date:	Aug 21,	20
MinuteTraq (IQM2) ID #:		

Purchase Order #: 50	096-1-SERV Original I Order Da	Purchase Jan 26, 2021	Change Order #: 2	<b>Department:</b> Division of Transportation	on
Vendor Name: Polac	h Appraisal Group, Inc.		Vendor #: 11032	Dept Contact: Bill Eidson	
	ofessional Right-Of-Way ecrease remaining encur			Expiration Date: November 30, 2023	
		IN ACCORDANCE V	VITH 720 ILCS 5/33E-9		
(A) Were not reas	onably foreseeable at the t	ime the contract was sig	gned.		
(B) The change is	germane to the original co	ntract as signed.			
(C) Is in the best in	nterest for the County of D	uPage and authorized by	y law.		
		INCREASI	E/DECREASE		
A Starting contra	ct value			\$90	,000.00
B Net \$ change fo	or previous Change Orders				
C Current contrac	t amount (A + B)			\$90	,000.00
D Amount of this	Change Order	Increase [	∑ Decrease	(\$12,:	297.50)
E New contract a	mount (C + D)			\$77,	,702.50
F Percent of curre	nt contract value this Char	nge Order represents (D	/ C)	-13.66%	
G Cumulative per	cent of all Change Orders (	B+D/A); (60% maximum on	construction contracts)	-13.66%	
		DECISION MEM	O NOT REQUIRED		
Cancel entire orde	er 🔲 CI	ose Contract	Contract Extension	(29 days) 🔀 Consent Only	
Change budget co	ode from:		to:		
Increase/Decrease		to:			
Price shows:		should be:	_		
Decrease remaining and close contract		crease encumbrance d close contract	Decrease encur	nbrance	i.
		DECISION ME	EMO REQUIRED		
Increase (greater t	han 29 days) contract expi		to:		
 Increase ≥ \$2,500.	00, or ≥ 10%, of current co	ntract amount  Fund	ding Source		
OTHER - explain be			and and the first and the second seco		
					, ,
				2	
kbc	6892	Aug 21, 2025	mi/	6510 8/2	1/25
Prepared By (Initials)	Phone Ext	Date	Recommended for Approv	al (Initials) Phone Ext Da <b>té</b>	/
		REVIEWED BY	(Initials Only)		
				¥ 8/21/2	N
Buyer		 Date	Procurement Officer	Date	240
Chief Financial Officer		Market Annual Control	Chairman's Office		
(Decision Mamos Over	\$25,000)	Date	(Decision Memos Over \$2	5 000) Data	